
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
80 

597 
747 

31 
57 
24 

392 
42 

827 
504 
824 

3 
79 

229 
82 
63 
78 

348 
475 

69 
223 
763 
283 

74 
9 

110 
93 

4 

Name 
Alexandre Michel 
Serge Boyer 
Zoltan Frast 
Paul Etienne Courtois 
Martin Richard 
Nathan Playford 
Nolan Eadie 
Sebastian Hothaza 
Yannick Rouleau 
Nickolas Zangari 
David Way 
John Fraser 
Mackenzie Weil 
Robert Dubois 
Adam Pearsall 
Chrystel Johnson pipitone 
Kana Matsumoto 
Jeff Barnard 
Nathan Broomfield 
Jean David Blais 
Jonathan Champoux 
Joe Rodrigues 
Pierre Lalande 
Johann Plancque 
Ro Manning-Daley 
Scott Szollos 
Doug Newman 
Mavrick Cyr 

Hometown 
Montreal QC 
St Jerome QC 
St Catharines ON 
Victoriaville QC 
Victoriaville QC 
Kitchener ON 
Gloucester ON 
Kitchener ON 
Sherbrooke QC 
Stouffville ON 
Fort McMurray AB 
Hammonds Plains NS 
Keene ON 
Sa int-Jean-Sur-R iche l ie u Q C  
Port Hope ON 
St-Hubert QC 
Aurora ON 
Hamilton ON 
Cobourg ON 
Boucherville QC 
Val joli CA 
Toronto ON 
Boisbriand QC 
Levis QC 
Scarborough  ON 
Pickering ON 
Pickering ON 
Charlesbourg QC 

Make 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 

Model/Engine 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
CBR600RR 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
CBR600RR 
ZX-6R 
CBR600RR 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
Daytona 675 

Laps 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
3 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
8 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
1:27.516 
1:27.884 
1:27.914 
1:27.993 
1:28.070 
1:28.698 
1:28.749 
1:29.314 
1:29.503 
1:29.592 
1:29.658 
1:29.868 
1:30.449 
1:31.546 
1:31.954 
1:32.146 
1:32.362 
1:32.522 
1:32.975 
1:33.170 
1:33.500 
1:33.539 
1:34.046 
1:34.808 
1:35.793 
1:36.154 
1:44.672 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
6 
4 
6 
3 
2 
3 
8 
4 
2 
0 

Diff 

0.368 
0.398 
0.477 
0.554 
1.182 
1.233 
1.798 
1.987 
2.076 
2.142 
2.352 
2.933 
4.030 
4.438 
4.630 
4.846 
5.006 
5.459 
5.654 
5.984 
6.023 
6.530 
7.292 
8.277 
8.638 

17.156 

Gap 

0.368 
0.030 
0.079 
0.077 
0.628 
0.051 
0.565 
0.189 
0.089 
0.066 
0.210 
0.581 
1.097 
0.408 
0.192 
0.216 
0.160 
0.453 
0.195 
0.330 
0.039 
0.507 
0.762 
0.985 
0.361 
8.518 

Best Speed 
162.773 
162.091 
162.036 
161.890 
161.749 
160.603 
160.511 
159.496 
159.159 
159.001 
158.884 
158.512 
157.494 
155.607 
154.917 
154.594 
154.232 
153.966 
153.215 
152.895 
152.355 
152.292 
151.471 
150.253 
148.708 
148.150 
136.094 

- 

Comment 
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests 
and appeals, and the completion of the technical checks. 
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CSBK RD 4 - Canadian Tire Motosport Park 
Round 4 - Amateur Sport Bike 

Amateur Sport Bike Qualify - 20 Minutes 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:06:48 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 

2022-08-12 02:00 PM 

 2022 Canadian Superbike Championship
Round 4 - Canadian Tire Motorsport Park
August 12-14 2022


